
Hyland Software Solutions India LLP
08 Major Arterial Road
DLF IT Park, Tower 1, 7th Floor
New Town, Rajarhat
Kolkata- 700156
West Bengal
India

Purchase Order

Purchase Order Number PO-00034264

Purchase Order Date 07/25/2024

Due Date 09/30/2024

Payment Terms Net 20

Payment Type ACH - Integration

Buyer Karan Poudya [C]

Email Karan.Poudya@contractors.hyland.com

Page 1 of 2

Supplier

Connectivity IT Solutions PVT LTD
1877 31ST Cross BSK 2ND Stage
Bangalore- 560070
Karnataka
India

Ship-To

Hyland Software Solutions India LLP
08 Major Arterial Road
DLF IT Park, Tower 1, 7th Floor
New Town, Rajarhat
Kolkata- 700156
West Bengal
India
Rob Fails
+1  2169562810 (Landline)

Comments

Quote No. :  SQ-CS-INR-008SRLS-24-25

Bill To

Hyland Software Solutions India LLP
08 Major Arterial Road
DLF IT Park, Tower 1, 7th Floor
New Town, Rajarhat
Kolkata- 700156
West Bengal
India
Karan Poudya [C]
 

Currency Total Lines Amount Total Tax Amount Total PO Amount
INR 9,949,895.00 1,790,981.10 11,740,876.10

Goods Lines

Line Number Quantity Item Name Description
 

Required Date Unit of Measure Unit Price Line Amount

1 1  AFF C250 HA System
AFF C250,NVMe,CF,Zero Drive,No 
PSU,-C
Cable,LC-LC,OM4,5m,-C
Cable,25GbE,SFP28-SFP28,Cu,0.5m,-C
MEZZANINE 4-Port 32G FC,-C
MEZZANINE 4-Port 25GbE,-C
Drive Pack,NVMe,SED,CF,2X15.3TB,-C
Rail,4-Post,Thin,Rnd/Sq-Hole,Sm,Adj,
24-32,-C
SFP+Optical 10Gb Shortwave,-C
Documents,AFF-C250,-C
Data at Rest Encryption Capable 
Operating Sys
Power Supply,1600W,-C
Jumper Crd,In-Cab,C13-C14,-C
SW,ONTAP One 
Package,Per-0.1TB,CF,C02,-C
4hr Parts Replacement
SupportEdge Advisor

09/30/2024 Each 9,949,895.00 9,949,895.00

Messages
Hyland requires all invoices include the Purchase Order Number.  The Purchase Order Number is included in the upper right hand corner of this Purchase Order.  
Invoices should be sent electronically to payableinvoices@hyland.com.  Invoices without a Purchase Order Number will not be processed for payment.  Refer to 
https://legal.hyland.com/Vendor-Legal-Center#hyland-po-t-and-c for the Purchase Order Terms and Conditions that govern this Purchase Order.  Refer to https://
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www.hyland.com/en/legal/vendors for guidance on interacting with Hyland.

Revised: 05/10/2021

 

 


